
Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted?

Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs

Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

N/A Casual Managers

Non-managers

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

N/A Casual Managers

Non-managers

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

N/A Casual Managers

Non-managers

373

202

0

244

160

129

42

0

201

65

126

47

75

18

7

1

7

1

11

1

1

1

1

546

109

391

98

155

11

82

6

54

4

28

2

9

3

1

2

8

1

312

167

3

153

3

14

2,516

316

1,925

256

591

60

934

55

590

41

344

14

139

3

4792

3

1466185

5,953

11

3,682

9

2,271

2

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

N/A Casual Managers

Non-managers

5. How many employees
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

N/A Casual Non-managers

6. How many employees
have taken secondary
carer's parental leave (paid
and/or unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

2,403

383

1,787

316

616

67

157

8

111

7

46

1

446

5

182

3

264

2

321

592

4

368

3

224

1

123

21

1122

21

35

6

332

6

64

10

163

10

40

1

40

1

1010

100

6

100

6

20

2

20

2

55

321

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  All Industries

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

7. How many employees
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

18

4

117

4

2

3

2

3

44

33

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Finance

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted? Full-time Permanent CEO, KMPs, and HOBs 00

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

1. How many employees
were promoted?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Non-managers

2. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
internally appointed?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

N/A Casual Non-managers

3. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract) were
externally appointed?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

N/A Casual Non-managers

27

15

16

8

11

7

22

63

12

31

11

32

1

19

2

415

2

615

11

431

320

57

193

38

127

19

581642

13

2

211

2

33

57489

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

4. How many employees
(including partners with an
employment contract)
voluntarily resigned?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractManagers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

N/A Casual Non-managers

5. How many employees
have taken primary carer's
parental leave (paid and/or
unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Part-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers

Fixed-Term ContractNon-managers

6. How many employees
have taken secondary
carer's parental leave (paid
and/or unpaid)?

Full-time Permanent Non-managers

264

66

174

50

90

16

16

2

6

2

10

15

2

2

1

13

1

22

1596

26

4

26

4

11

2

11

2

22

22

* Total employees includes Gender X



Workforce Management Statistics Table

Industry:  Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question Contract
Type Employment Type Manager Category Female Male Total*

7. How many employees
ceased employment before
returning to work from
parental leave, regardless
of when the leave
commenced?

Full-time Permanent Managers

Non-managers 2

1

11

1

* Total employees includes Gender X


