Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0		0
			Managers	42	160	202
			Non-managers	129	244	373
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	18	47	65
			Non-managers	75	126	201
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	1		1
			Non-managers	7		7
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	1		1
	N/A	Casual	Managers		1	1
			Non-managers		1	1
How many employees (including partners with an		Permanent	Managers	11	98	109
employment contract) were internally appointed?			Non-managers	155	391	546
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	2	4	6
			Non-managers	28	54	82
	Part-time Permanent	Permanent	Managers	1	2	3
			Non-managers	8	1	9
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	2	1	3
	N/A	Casual	Managers		3	3
			Non-managers	14	153	167
3. How many employees (including partners with an		Permanent	Managers	60	256	316
employment contract) were externally appointed?			Non-managers	591	1,925	2,516
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	14	41	55
			Non-managers	344	590	934
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	3		3
			Non-managers	92	47	139
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	85	61	146
	N/A	Casual	Managers	2	9	11
			Non-managers	2,271	3,682	5,953

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
4. How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) voluntarily resigned?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	67	316	383
			Non-managers	616	1,787	2,403
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1	7	8
			Non-managers	46	111	157
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	2	3	5
			Non-managers	264	182	446
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	1	2	3
	N/A	Casual	Managers	1	3	4
			Non-managers	224	368	592
5. How many employees have taken primary carer's	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	21		21
parental leave (paid and/or unpaid)?			Non-managers	122	1	123
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	6		6
		Nor	Non-managers	32	3	35
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	10		10
			Non-managers	63	1	64
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	1		1
			Non-managers	40		40
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	10		10
6. How many employees have taken secondary	Full-time	Permanent	Managers		6	6
carer's parental leave (paid and/or unpaid)?			Non-managers		100	100
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		2	2
			Non-managers		20	20
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers		5	5
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	1	2	3

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: All Industries

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from parental leave, regardless of when the leave commenced?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	4		4
			Non-managers	17	1	18
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	3		3
			Non-managers	2		2
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	4		4
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	3		3

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Finance

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Total*
1 How many employees				_	_
1. How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Permanent	CEO, KMPs, and HOBs	0	0

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

* Total employees includes Gender X

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees were promoted?	Full-time	Full-time Permanent	Managers	7	8	15
			Non-managers	11	16	27
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	2		2
How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) were	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	1	11	12
internally appointed?			Non-managers	32	31	63
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers	2		2
			Non-managers	15	4	19
	Part-time	Permanent	Non-managers	5	1	6
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	1		1
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	1	3	4
How many employees (including partners with an employment contract) were	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	19	38	57
externally appointed?			Non-managers	127	193	320
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	42	16	58
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	2		2
			Non-managers	11	2	13
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	3		3
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	9	48	57

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
How many employees (including partners with an employment contract)	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	16	50	66
voluntarily resigned?			Non-managers	90	174	264
		Fixed-Term Contract	Managers		2	2
			Non-managers	10	6	16
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	1	1	2
			Non-managers	13	2	15
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers		2	2
	N/A	Casual	Non-managers	6	9	15
5. How many employees have taken primary carer's parental leave (paid and/or	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	4		4
unpaid)?			Non-managers	26		26
	Part-time	Permanent	Managers	2		2
			Non-managers	11		11
		Fixed-Term Contract	Non-managers	2		2
6. How many employees have taken secondary carer's parental leave (paid and/or unpaid)?	Full-time	Permanent	Non-managers		2	2

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

Question	Contract Type	Employment Type	Manager Category	Female	Male	Total*
7. How many employees ceased employment before returning to work from parental leave, regardless of when the leave commenced?	Full-time	Permanent	Managers	1		1
			Non-managers	1	1	2

^{*} Total employees includes Gender X